SIGNATURE

: SHIBUYA SUNSET Bols Dry Orange, White Grape, ¥2,200
' ‘;ﬁ%\* A AVAN Grenadine,Super Sour ,Soda
PIVARZAF LYV RTA N L—TV1—R
GUF T R=IN—HT—V—&
¥ YUZU G|NGER COOLER Gin,Yuzu Juice,Ginger Syrup,Soda ¥2,'| oo
ARSI —H—5— IV BFII—R EEVOVT YL

STRAWBERRY ROUGE Applewine,Campari,Aperol,Cider ¥2,200
ZkONt)—) L—a Strawberry,White Chocolate

Ty FIVTA T AVIN) TRO=Ib =R
WBZ R7A4MF3alb—+b

SEASONAL

: PEACH WASABI Wasabi infuse Ciroc ¥2,200
[:"—3'— AyS & FreshPeach,Carib,Wasabi Greens
JHEAYT71—-Xv0avy
AV T OEUDH
ey T
cﬁ LA VI LADA White rum,Maribu,Coconutsyrop ¥2,000
o5 I945—% Agabesyrop,FreshCream,FreshPineapple

RIS LA RYZ aaryyoayr
TARY Oy I Ty V=L INAFyTIb

e ITALICS SOUR WilkinsonGin, ltalicus ¥2,100
b AR)HAY T — Grapefruitjuice,Soda
\/ DAIVFEII VTV ARIAR
JL—=TI7IWN—=YI1—-A V=4
QEr

Prices subject to 10% service charge and include applicable government taxes.

RNAARIEBOAMIE T BB Y —ERAR10%ZBRLET,
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HIGHBALL
INAR—IL

GIN AND TONIC
IUNZwy

LEMON SOUR
LEVYT—

APEROL SPRITZ
7RA— VAT )Y

MOSCOW MULE
TAOdza1—Jb

ESPRESSO MARTINI
IRTLwYRTA—Z

AMARETTO SOUR
XLy T —

NEGRONI
xO—=

LYCHEE MARTINI
SAFITA—Z

TEQUILA SUNRISE
FE—FH TR

MODERN CLASSIC

¥1,500

¥1,600

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥1,600

¥2,200

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥2,000

¥1,700

Prices subject to 10% service charge and include applicable government taxes.

RTAMEIEBOAMERE T BE Y —EXR0%ZEHLE T,



SPARKLING
-NV- CHANDON BRUT
v R Jawhk
-NV- LUC BELAIRE RARE ROSE FANTOM
Jaw7-XL—)bL7at¥ 77

-NV- LUC BELAIRE GOLD FANTOM
Jaw o -XL—)bd—IVRT7/

CHAMPAGNE

-NV- MOET&CHANDON MOET IMPERIAL
EXI IR EIZTZONITIL

WHITE
VILLA ANTINORIBIANCO
JAZT T4 /) ET7 O
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
ISITANA =T33 TV
SKYSIDE CHARDONNAY NEWTON
ABAHFAR v VR Za—b>
RED
PENFOLDS MAX'S SHIRAZ
RUTA—IVAIYVIR 55—
PINOT NOIR DOMAINE DE VALMOISSINE
€/ /70— RA=X R J7ILET YV
ROSE

CALAFURIA TORMARESCA ANTINORI
HZ707 MVRLAA T7>T4/1)

BEERS
DRAUGHT

ASAHI SUPER DRY

THER—I\—FZ1

SUMIDAGAWA BREWING KAORU WEIZEN
BEINIV—AVTEDZT 7Y T

BOTTLED

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
NA—ZFA+OA7X—H
TIGER

2AH—

ASAHI STOUT
THERAZT b

ASAHI DRY ZERO(non alcohl)
THERSAER/7Iba-)b)

BY THE GLASS

Yarra Valley,Australia ¥1,900
France ¥2,300
France ¥2,300
Champagne,France ¥2,500
Alto Adige,ltaly ¥1,800
Marlborough,NZ ¥2,200
North Coast,USA ¥1,800
South Australia,Australia  ¥2,100
Var,France ¥1,800
Pugilia,ltaly ¥1,800
¥1,500
¥1,700
¥1,600
¥1,700
¥1,600
¥1,200

Prices subject to 10% service charge and include applicable government taxes.
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SOFT DRINK

COCA-COLA ¥900 MANGO

34-3-3 < d—

GINGER ALE ¥900 ORAygg

IV —IT—)b FLoY
GRAPEFRUIT

SPARKLING YUZU KIMINO ¥980 T,y

WY R/N—21)2% KIMINO
PINEAPPLE

MONSTER ENERGY CAFEINE ZERO ¥1,100 ;51 +v )l
EVARZ—IFI-HAT7z47€0
CRANBERRY

75N —

GUAVA

7N

OOLONG TEA

I—OVE

CE LA VI WATTER PLASTIC BOTTLE

¥980

¥950

¥950

¥980

¥980

¥980

¥900

¥700

CELAVI 7 #—%—~ kR kJL[500ml]

SAN PELLEGRINO (75¢l)
o ~NLJ)—/

¥1,080

TEA/COFFEE
TEA SELECTION COFFEE

C? LA VI TOKYO SIGNATURE BLEND ¥980 ESPRESSO
CE LAVITOKYOT L > F IXTLwvY

EARL GREY(HOT / ICE) ¥950 AMERICANO/ICED COFFEE

7=V LA TAIVD—=/[77AAD—k—

¥950

¥950

EGYPTIAN CHAMOMILE(non caffeine) ¥980 CAFE LATTE/ICED CAFE LATTE ¥1000

IOTVRIHES IV TP TIAY) ATTITIPARNTTTT
CAPPUCCINO
HTF—/
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ZITIWIRTLwY

MACCHIATO
XvF7—bh

Prices subject to 10% service charge and include applicable government taxes.
KBS I EBAMAR T I BB T —EXR10%ETBEHLE T,

¥1000

¥1000

¥1000



